StudentLast
McElroy

Hargrove
Cobb
Olvera
Guerra
Diego
Tovar
Buckner
Saville
Hood
Ventura-Guerra
Deville
Horbury
Sharp
Vasquez
Parsons
Kirkland
Atkins
Ware
Standfield
Goetz
Trautwein
Lopez
Shelton
Hernandez
Imel
Romkey
Bach
Bishop
Garrett
Fay

Hiles
Gonzalez
Phillips

StudentFirst
Abbie

Adeline
Brianna
Anthony
Savanna
Rihanna
Cali
Braeden
Alissa
Taylor
Samantha
Jenne
Natalie
Sabrina
Luis
Kayla
Emma
Cali
Riley
Caitlyn
Hannah
Ryan
Emily
Matthew
Linda
Brianna
Michaela
Eleanor
Lisa
Angelina
Kaden
Alexander
Nathaniel Roman
Emma
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K

KO
KF
KC
KF
K

KF
KO
KO
KF
K

KC
KO
KC
KO
KO
KO
K

K

KC
KC
KF
K

KF
KC
KC
KC
KC
KC
KO
KO
KO
KO

Draw Number

0.003509078

0.009184548

0.011763854

0.014872678

0.02364072

0.026629763

0.038460943

0.058606665

0.073133842

0.074474758

0.08365195

0.084492459

0.085797314

0.091436075

0.143492878

0.144068879

0.14636229

0.159871305

0.174348927

0.184056509

0.223007309

0.22569234

0.234172292

0.246431453

0.247380233

0.255064471

0.257456158

0.262247303

0.270616664

0.27571938

0.278536575

0.283500281

0.296839133

0.324198906
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Terrell
Peters
Hiles
Vasquez
Doud
Quintanilla
Zul
Brummond
Ruiz
McMullin
Goedde
Shrader
Cadwell
Goodman
Casas Torres
Babb
Dorado
Montalvo
Albarran
Hendricks
Gibson
LaGrappe
Cobb
Ventura
DeVille
Spencer
Scanlin
Levy
Stein
Hames
Kohlweck
Fischer
Golden
Hecker
Santos

Aiden
Emma
Cassandra
Saul
Davin
Isabella
Jesus
Reven
Roselyn
Rylie
Elliot
Colby
Chase
Abigail
Amy
Dylan
Nathaniel
Alexander
lvan
Abdul
Kristen
Avery
Brittany
Alvaro
Justin
Journee
Paige
McKenzie
Elizabeth
Reece
Kendall
Cole
Lindsey
Steven
Andrea

KO
KO
KF

KC
KF

KF

KO
KCain

KC
KO
KCain
KF

KF
KC
KC
KC
KO
KF

KC
KC

KC

KCain
KC
KCain
KF

0.340137009

0.342781105

0.351188046

0.36257711

0.374871997

0.376887674

0.380464222

0.380699862

0.394803011

0.412292714

0.422244251

0.443796051

0.46357238

0.47938253

0.550840794

0.556199687

0.567308726

0.571212012

0.574470842

0.588095006

0.599324615

0.605137215

0.610080692

0.615157252

0.630544809

0.632625753

0.636189741

0.662902984

0.66811746

0.67562581

0.676034232

0.676974794

0.687888635

0.703704196

0.71490174
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37
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43
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45
46
47
48
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52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
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Ennis

Evans
Sprowl
Hensley
Madison
Woods
Kelley
Robertson
Villalobos
Upward
Johnson
Gaus-Schmidt
Cortes
Borjas
Hernandez
Mathews
Faulkenberry
Whitten
Schultz

Carley
Jami
Kaden
Daniel "Tripp"
Demond
Kamryn
Tayler
Nicholas
Anthony
Carter
Kadin
Elizabeth
Cristian
Angely
Eduardo
Marcus
Michael
Alexa
Vivian

KC
KO
KO

KO
KC
KC
KF
KF

KF
KF
KF
KCain

KC
KF

0.72550801

0.733655496

0.735914507

0.77068355

0.772100595

0.773881883

0.803752807

0.829483267

0.840301444

0.847831584

0.853866843

0.876803917

0.879149093

0.888938021

0.924826284

0.95120761

0.956910257

0.962046006

0.9875612
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